
First Name Last Name Direct Dial Number Title Email Address

Client Services sellerhelp@computershare.com

Kyle Lybrand 904-293-8735 AVP, Client Services kyle.lybrand@computershare.com
Stephanie Owens 904-543-4084 Account Manager stephanie.owens@computershare.com

Randy Magee 904-543-4083 Account Manager randy.magee@computershare.com
Rex Lau 425-503-8074 SVP Sales rex.lau@computershare.com

Richard Dybel 904-543-0052 National Sales Manager richard.dybel@computershare.com

855-722-2136
Customer service (toll free)

Internal use only

Servicing Oversight

Bob Crupi 904-742-2494 Servicing Oversight Analyst bob.crupi@computershare.com

Secondary secondary@computershare.com

Colleen Viall 312-213-1183 AVP, MSR Transaction Management colleen.viall@computershare.com
KC Wilkens 904-373-3282 AVP, Secondary Marketing kendra.wilkens@computershare.com

Michelle Sapit 904-285-5562 SVP, MSR Acquisitions michelle.sapit@computershare.com

Specialized Loan Servicing
88800 Baymeadows Way West, Suite 300

Jacksonville, FL 32256
1-855-722-2136




